
BAM

8/13/2017

OPEN AM

1 18.072 $93.00 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

2 18.308 $71.00 BRANDY BAILEY SAZSEE HILLBILLY DASH

3 18.460 $52.00 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

4 18.579 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH

5 18.890 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

6 19.055 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY

7 19.088 DANI GRANT GUNNER

8 19.807 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

OPEN PM

1 18.072 $93.00 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

2 18.308 $71.00 BRANDY BAILEY SAZSEE HILLBILLY DASH

3 18.460 $52.00 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

4 18.649 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

5 19.055 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY

6 19.088 DANI GRANT GUNNER

7 19.807 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

8 19.926 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH

2500 AM

1 18.166 $66.00 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER

2 18.536 MICHAELA WEST BAGER

3 18.953 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH

2500 PM

1 18.536 $44.00 MICHAELA WEST BAGER

2 18.773 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH

4D AM

1D

1 18.072 $73.00 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

2 18.157 $56.00 CARISSA BOTTENSEK  ROPE

3 18.166 $41.00 ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER

4 18.239 KENDRA CATES JADE DUNNIT TWO

5 18.308 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

6 18.328 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY

7 18.460 KYM VANBERGEN WE CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

2D

1 18.579 $66.00 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH

2 18.776 $51.00 TESSA PLAGMANN RUBY TUESDAY

3 18.890 $37.00 KANDI HANSEN SKIDADDLE BIANKUS

3D

1 19.088 $56.00 DANI GRANT GUNNER



2 19.203 $43.00 EMALEE RODGERS CHEYENNE

3 19.386 $31.00 SANDI ANDERSON JEZZEBELLE

4 19.481 LIZZIE PEW TRUE

5 19.698 TAYLOR HOWARD CHEYENNE

6 19.807 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

7 19.840 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

8 20.033 BRAILEY MURRAY TEX

4D

1 20.121 $49.00 TAMMIE WEST MODOC CASH

2 20.278 $37.00 LINDA OLDHAM LACY

3 20.293 $27.00 ASHLEY SCMITT CRUISER

4 20.604 LILLYMAY JOHNSON NIC

5 20.682 BRAILEY MURRAY MATER

6 20.891 LILLYMAY JOHNSON FRANKIE

7 21.487 TINA BOTTENSEK LENA

NT BRIDGETTE TURCHETTO COOKIE

NT CARISSA BOTTENSEK TILLY

NT HEATHER SWANK LADYS BARE MOON

NT KAITLYN ALTENBACH DANNI

NT CERA RODGERS SPARROW

4D PM

1D

1 18.072 $56.00 KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH

2 18.157 $43.00 CARISSA BOTTENSEK ROPE

3 18.239 $31.00 KENDRA CATES JADE DUNNIT TWO

4 18.308 BRANDY BAILEY SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

5 18.328 REBEKAH GRANT RUSTY

6 18.460 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

2D

1 18.649 $67.00 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS

2 19.045 $50.00 TESSA PLAGMANN RUBY TUESDAY

3D

1 19.088 $43.00 DANI GRANT GUNNER

2 19.241 $33.00 KAITLYN ALTENBACH DANNI

3 19.326 $24.00 EMALEE RODGERS CHEYENNE

4 19.614 BROOK ALSUP DUSTY

5 19.696 SANDI ANDERSON JEZZEBELLE

6 19.807 SHAWNA LESLIE FLASHEM FIRST

7 19.840 KAREN RICHTER OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

8 19.926 LINDSEY MOUGHLER MYFRIENDSCALLMECASH

4D

1 20.121 $37.00 TAMMIE WEST MODOC CASH

2 20.278 $29.00 LINDA OLDHAM LACY

3 20.486 $21.00 CERA RODGERS SPARROW

4 20.891 LILLYMAY JOHNSON FRANKIE

5 21.487 TINA BOTTENSEK LENA



NT CARISSA BOTTENSEK TILLY

NT TAYLOR HOWARD CHEYENNE


